07/06/2021

1 Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato.
GovConta CAIXA;
Conta Referéncia:
Nome:

Periodo:

B e b By o Sy BV o A

01/05/2021 -
2370572021 000000
23/05/2021 000000
31/05/2021 -

SALDC ANTEZRIOR
REM BASICA
CRED JURGS

SALDO FINAL

GovConta Caixa

0,00006000
0,00159000

GOVCONTA CATXA
4593600001

4593/013/00005712-4
FUNDG MUN DIRE P I CVWY

de: 01/05/2021
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0,00
2,99C

httns:foovconta.caixa.qovbrisig owerdrato/conta_individualimprimir.do?nomeF arnexratoContalndividual Formé&abtv=rul!

ate: 31/05/2021
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1.878,11C

1.878,11C
1.881,10C
1.881,10C
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